Labmix

find your standards

Silver Ore, CRM, TsAq, (CGL 108), Powder

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

USz-17-94

250 g (powder)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Silver (Ag)

Al203

CaO

Copper (Cu)

Total Fe as Fe203
K20

MgO

MnO

Na20

P205

Lead (Pb)

SO3

Si02

TiO2

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number

[7440-22-4]

[7440-50-8]

[1309-48-4]

[7439-92-1]

[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,034792
5,82

3,87

0,44
7,425
1,56

0,45
~2,39
~0,13
0,12

10

21,25
42,08

0,3

8,72
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